Poytavalaisin Trio Lighting Kiko musta 230V 4W 300im IP20 3000K

TRIO

lammin valkoinen

Tuotekoodi 19996

Varilampétila
Valovirta

lammin valkoinen 3000K

300luumenia

Valaistusteho Im79 75Im/W

Takuu

Brandi
Syéttéjannite
Teho
Maksimiteho
Kotelointiluokka
Korkeus
Halkaisija

Paino

Rungon vari
Kayttdymparistd
Kayttélampdtila
Sertifikaatit

Energialuokka
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5 vuotta
Trio Lighting
230V

4w

4W

IP20
340.0mm
120.0mm
4009

musta
sisakayttodn
-10 ~30°C
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http://www.trio-lighting.com

